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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 24 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
04.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 58.24 Milica MARKOVIĆ PKO Rennes (FRA) 22.04.2010
Nezvanični MNE - 16 58.87 Jovana TERZIĆ MNE Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:01.15 Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:07.86 Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ HN Podgorica 13.07.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:17.46 Minja KUSTUDIĆ BUBU Podgorica 05.07.2015
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 - 11 godina

1. Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:14.99 327
2. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:22.47 246

50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:22.47 44.45

3. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:23.86 234
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:23.86 45.00

4. Alisija GALIJAK 10 Buducnost, PO 1:24.90 225
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.90 45.07

5. Čarna MARKOVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 1:25.56 220
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.56 45.28

6. Nađa VUKČEVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 1:28.49 199
50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:28.49 46.31

7. Vjera VUJAČIĆ 11 PVK Nikšić 1:30.64 185
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:30.64 50.10

8. Snežana STOJKOVA 10 PK Skopje 1:31.85 178
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:31.85 50.57

9. Saša RAĐENOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:36.78 152
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:36.78 52.39

10. Tijana HAMOVIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:57.47 85
50m: 53.34 53.34 100m: 1:57.47 1:04.13

12 - 13 godina

1. Liana MUKA 09 Te Stela SA 1:07.62 447 Q
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:07.62 35.48

2. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:11.10 384 R
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.10 37.57

3. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:12.21 367
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:12.21 38.39

4. Jelena MARIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:12.54 362
5. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta 1:13.24 351

50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.24 38.90

6. Anja POPOVIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 1:14.47 334
7. Lara PUJIĆ 08 Leotar, TB 1:15.34 323

50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:15.34 39.97

8. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:15.53 320
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.53 39.62

9. Maša VUKIĆEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:17.95 291
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:17.95 42.86

10. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 1:18.99 280
11. Deniz Lale AKPINAR 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:20.22 267

50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.22 41.92

12. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:20.52 264
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:20.52 44.55
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 24, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. Jovana BAOŠIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:22.42 246
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:22.42 43.57

14. Elena ŠKORO 08 Leotar, TB 1:35.74 157
15. Marija GARDAŠEVIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:37.77 147

50m: 45.41 45.41 100m: 1:37.77 52.36

14 - 15 godina

1. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 1:05.11 500 Q
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:05.11 34.05

2. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:08.92 422 Q
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.92 36.10

3. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 1:15.29 323
4. Sofija JOSIPOVIĆ 07 Usce 1:19.60 274
5. Vasilisa VUKOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:21.79 252
6. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:28.13 202

16 - 17 godina

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:04.30 520 Q
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:04.30 34.54

2. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:05.11 500 Q
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.11 34.34

3. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 1:05.36 495 Q
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:05.36 34.45

4. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:09.58 410 R
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:09.58 37.88

5. Melanija SIMOVSKA 05 PVK "Karpos" Skopje 1:13.16 353
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:13.16 38.96

6. Milica MILOJKOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:14.22 338
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:14.22 39.89

7. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:18.47 286
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:18.47 43.20

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:00.52 623 Q
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:00.52 30.86

2. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:04.30 520 Q
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:04.30 34.54

3. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 1:05.11 500 Q
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:05.11 34.05

Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:05.11 500 Q
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.11 34.34

5. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 1:05.36 495 Q
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:05.36 34.45

6. Liana MUKA 09 Te Stela SA 1:07.62 447 Q
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:07.62 35.48

7. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:07.93 441 Q
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:07.93 35.74

8. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:08.92 422 Q
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.92 36.10



Splash Meet Manager, 11.69152 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 06.07.2021 23:31 - Strana 3

Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:09.58 410 R
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:09.58 37.88

10. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:11.10 384 R
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.10 37.57

11. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:12.21 367
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:12.21 38.39

12. Jelena MARIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:12.54 362
13. Melanija SIMOVSKA 05 PVK "Karpos" Skopje 1:13.16 353

50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:13.16 38.96

14. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta 1:13.24 351
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.24 38.90

15. Milica MILOJKOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:14.22 338
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:14.22 39.89

16. Anja POPOVIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 1:14.47 334
17. Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:14.99 327
18. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 1:15.29 323
19. Lara PUJIĆ 08 Leotar, TB 1:15.34 323

50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:15.34 39.97

20. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:15.53 320
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.53 39.62

21. Maša VUKIĆEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:17.95 291
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:17.95 42.86

22. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:18.47 286
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:18.47 43.20

23. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 1:18.99 280
24. Sofija JOSIPOVIĆ 07 Usce 1:19.60 274
25. Deniz Lale AKPINAR 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:20.22 267

50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.22 41.92

26. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:20.52 264
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:20.52 44.55

27. Vasilisa VUKOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:21.79 252
28. Jovana BAOŠIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:22.42 246

50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:22.42 43.57

29. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:22.47 246
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:22.47 44.45

30. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:23.86 234
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:23.86 45.00

31. Alisija GALIJAK 10 Buducnost, PO 1:24.90 225
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.90 45.07

32. Čarna MARKOVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 1:25.56 220
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.56 45.28

33. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:28.13 202
34. Nađa VUKČEVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 1:28.49 199

50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:28.49 46.31

35. Vjera VUJAČIĆ 11 PVK Nikšić 1:30.64 185
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:30.64 50.10

36. Snežana STOJKOVA 10 PK Skopje 1:31.85 178
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:31.85 50.57

37. Elena ŠKORO 08 Leotar, TB 1:35.74 157
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

38. Saša RAĐENOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:36.78 152
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:36.78 52.39

39. Marija GARDAŠEVIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:37.77 147
50m: 45.41 45.41 100m: 1:37.77 52.36

40. Tijana HAMOVIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:57.47 85
50m: 53.34 53.34 100m: 1:57.47 1:04.13


